

TIP NO  
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
 PATCH, MILL, PAVE, SHOULDER RECON, PAVE MARKING, TRAFFIC CONT  
 U.S.-64 & N.C.-28, 3 SECONDARY ROUTES, IN MACON COUNTY

11.070 MI

						APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ASHEVILLE, NC		COLDITZ TRUCKING INC  BLAIRSVILLE, GA
--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	---

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			136000.00		57000.00
0002	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	11.5 SMI	5300.00		60950.00	14184.38	163120.37
0003	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1½)	65,935 SY	3.00		197805.00	3.50	230772.50
0004	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,713 TON	75.00		803475.00	96.25	1031126.25
0005	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	4,189 TON	77.00		322553.00	98.90	414292.10
0006	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	999 TON	625.00		624375.00	489.09	488600.91
0007	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,645 TON	155.00		254975.00	119.50	196577.50
0008	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	4 EA	1750.00		7000.00	2100.00	8400.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	1150.00		4600.00	850.00	3400.00
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,189 SF	8.00		9512.00	7.85	9333.65
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			172500.00		111750.00
0012	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	13 EA	125.00		1625.00	125.00	1625.00
0013	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	448,913 LF	0.13		58358.69	0.13	58358.69
0014	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	316 LF	3.00		948.00	3.00	948.00
0015	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	644 LF	5.00		3220.00	5.00	3220.00
0016	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	9 EA	75.00		675.00	75.00	675.00
0017	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4" X 60 MIL WHITE THERMO)	52,409 LF	0.54		28300.86	0.54	28300.86
0018	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) (4" X 60 MIL YELLOW THERMO)	51,145 LF	0.55		28129.75	0.55	28129.75
0019	4898000000-N	1251	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1251 (NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKERS)	185 EA	55.00		10175.00	55.00	10175.00
0020	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	348 LF	14.00		4872.00	9.99	3476.52

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 2730049.30 TOTAL 2849282.10

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 2730049.30 SUB-TOTAL 2849282.10

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

APAC ATLANTIC INC DBA HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	2730049.30
COLDITZ TRUCKING INC	2	2849282.10